2/3/2019
2/10/2019
2/17/2019
2/24/2019

3/3/2019
3/10/2019
3/17/2019
3/24/2019
3/31/2019

4/7/2019
4/14/2019
4/21/2019
4/28/2019

5/5/2019
5/12/2019
5/19/2019
5/26/2019

6/2/2019

6/9/2019

8/4/2019
8/11/2019
8/18/2019
8/25/2019
9/1/2019
9/8/2019
9/15/2019
9/22/2019
9/29/2019
10/6/2019
10/13/2019
10/20/2019
10/27/2019

11/3/2019
11/10/2019
11/17/2019
11/24/2019

No Evening Activities

Evening Worship

FLOCKS (Fun, Food, Fellowship)
Evening Worship

FLOCKS (Fun, Food, Fellowship)
Evening Worship

FLOCKS (Fun, Food, Fellowship)
Evening Worship

Fellowship Meal - After Morning Worship
FLOCKS (Fun, Food, Fellowship)
Evening Worship

No Evening Activities

Evening Worship

FLOCKS (Fun, Food, Fellowship)
No Evening Activities

FLOCKS (Fun, Food, Fellowship)
Evening Worship

FLOCKS (Fun, Food, Fellowship)
No Evening Activities

No Evening Activies July - August

No Evening Activities

Evening Worship

FLOCKS (Fun, Food, Fellowship)
Evening Worship

FLOCKS (Fun, Food, Fellowship)
Evening Worship

FLOCKS (Fun, Food, Fellowship)
Evening Worship

Fellowship Meal - After Morning Worship
FLOCKS (Fun, Food, Fellowship)
Evening Worship

FLOCKS (Fun, Food, Fellowship)
Evening Worship

FLOCKS (Fun, Food, Fellowship)
Evening Worship

FLOCKS (Fun, Food, Fellowship)
Evening Worship

No Evening Activities in December




