2/3/2019	No Evening Activities
2/10/2019	Evening Worship
2/17/2019	FLOCKS (Fun, Food, Fellowship)
2/24/2019	Evening Worship
3/3/2019	FLOCKS (Fun, Food, Fellowship)
3/10/2019	Evening Worship
3/17/2019	FLOCKS (Fun, Food, Fellowship)
3/24/2019	Evening Worship
3/31/2019	Fellowship Meal - After Morning Worship
4/7/2019	FLOCKS (Fun, Food, Fellowship)
4/14/2019	Evening Worship
4/21/2019	No Evening Activities
4/28/2019	Evening Worship
5/5/2019	FLOCKS (Fun, Food, Fellowship)
5/12/2019	No Evening Activities
5/19/2019	FLOCKS (Fun, Food, Fellowship)
5/26/2019	Evening Worship
6/2/2019	FLOCKS (Fun, Food, Fellowship)
6/9/2019	No Evening Activities
	No Evening Activies July - August
8/4/2019	No Evening Activities
8/11/2019	Evening Worship
8/18/2019	FLOCKS (Fun, Food, Fellowship)
8/25/2019	Evening Worship
9/1/2019	FLOCKS (Fun, Food, Fellowship)
9/8/2019	Evening Worship
9/15/2019	FLOCKS (Fun, Food, Fellowship)
9/22/2019	Evening Worship
9/29/2019	Fellowship Meal - After Morning Worship
10/6/2019	FLOCKS (Fun, Food, Fellowship)
10/13/2019	Evening Worship
10/20/2019	FLOCKS (Fun, Food, Fellowship)
10/27/2019	Evening Worship
11/3/2019	FLOCKS (Fun, Food, Fellowship)
11/10/2019	Evening Worship
11/17/2019	FLOCKS (Fun, Food, Fellowship)
11/24/2019	Evening Worship
	No Evening Activities in December